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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 08/29/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. BIG SPRING IN F.S. - 9TH @ 5:00 P.M. & JV @ 6:30

P.M.
Fri 08/30/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ARREST THE STEERS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09

AM - 11:34 AM
Fri 08/30/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Big Spring High School @ BIG SPRING @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 09/05/2013 4:30 pm HS FOOTBALL SAN ANGELO @ LAKE VIEW - 9TH @ 4:30 P.M. & JV @ 6:00 P.M.
Fri 09/06/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "BOOGIE DOWN THE CHIEFS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @

3:17 PM - 3:45 PM
Fri 09/06/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. LAKEVIEW @ HOME @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 09/12/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. SEMINOLE IN F.S. - 9TH @ 5:00 P.M. & JV @ 6:30 P.M.
Fri 09/13/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "KNOCK OUT THE INDIANS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @

11:09 AM - 11:34 AM
Fri 09/13/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Seminole High School @ SEMINOLE @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 09/19/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. MONAHANS IN F.S. - 9TH @ 5:00 P.M. & JV @ 7:00

P.M.
Fri 09/20/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "WORK OUT THE LOBOES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @

11:09 AM - 11:34 AM
Fri 09/20/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Monahans @ MONAHANS @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 09/26/2013 4:30 pm HS FOOTBALL Levelland HS @ LEVELLAND - 9TH @ 4:30 P.M. & JV @ 6:00 P.M.
Fri 09/27/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "OUTSHINE THE LOBOES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17

PM - 3:45 PM
Fri 09/27/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. LEVELLAND @ HOME @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 10/03/2013 7:00 pm VISIT @ NURSING CENTER FS NURSING CENTER The Varsity Football Players and Varsity Cheerleaders will do

their yearly visit to the Fort Stockton Nursing Center on
Thursday, October 3rd at 7:00 P.M. Players and cheerleaders
will visit their elderly Panther Fans that are not able to attend
the games. GO Panthers!

Fri 10/04/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School OPEN
Thu 10/10/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fabens HS @ FABENS - 9TH @ 5:00 P.M. & JV @ 6:30 P.M.
Fri 10/11/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "SKIN THE WILDCATS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM

- 3:45 PM
Fri 10/11/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. FABENS @ HOME @ 7:30 P.M.
Thu 10/17/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School 9TH VS. MCCAMEY IN FS @ 5:00 P.M.
Thu 10/17/2013 6:30 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School JV VS. CLINT IN F.S. @ 6:30 P.M.
Fri 10/18/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ROCK THE LIONS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 AM -

11:34 AM
Fri 10/18/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Clint High School @ CLINT HS @ 7:30 P.M. (CST)
Thu 10/24/2013 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL McCamey HS 9TH @ McCAMEY @ 6:00 P.M.
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Thu 10/24/2013 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Midland JV @ MIDLAND CHRISTIAN @ 6:00 P.M.
Fri 10/25/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym HOMECOMING "OUT POWER THE WILDCATS" IN THE

PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM - 3:45 PM
Fri 10/25/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. ANTHONY @ HOME @ 7:30 P.M. - (HOMECOMING)
Thu 10/31/2013 5:30 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School 9TH VS. PECOS IN FS - @ 5:30 P.M.
Thu 10/31/2013 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL MOUNTAIN VIEW HS JV @ CLINT MOUNTAIN VIEW - @ 6:00 P.M.
Fri 11/01/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "LOCK UP THE LOBOS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM

- 3:45 PM
Fri 11/01/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. CLINT MOUNTAIN VIEW @ HOME @ 7:30 P.M. -

(SENIOR/PARENTS NIGHT)
Thu 11/07/2013 5:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. PECOS IN F.S. - 9TH @ 5:00 P.M. & JV @ 7:00 P.M.
Fri 11/08/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "PLUCK THE EAGLES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 AM

- 11:34 AM
Fri 11/08/2013 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Pecos High School @ PECOS @ 7:30 P.M.
Fri 11/15/2013 7:30 pm HS FOOTBALL Big Spring High School PLAYOFF GAME - FS VS. ABILENE WYLIE @ BIG SPRING

HS @ 7:30 P.M. (PRICES AT THE GATE $4 STUDENTS $6
ADULTS)

Tue 07/29/2014 4:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Field House 4-6 P.M. SENIORS REPORT FOR PAPERWORK &
SHOES/6-8 P.M. JUNIORS REPORT FOR PAPERWORK &
SHOES

Thu 07/31/2014 4:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Field House 4-6 P.M. SOPHOMORES REPORT FOR PAPERWORK &
SHOES/6-8 P.M. FRESHMEN REPORT FOR PAPERWORK
& SHOES

Mon 08/04/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium 2 A DAYS BEGIN - VARSITY & JV PRACTICE 6-10
P.M./FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-8 P.M.

Tue 08/05/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium 2 A DAYS BEGIN - VARSITY & JV PRACTICE 6-10
P.M./FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-8 P.M.

Wed 08/06/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium 2 A DAYS BEGIN - VARSITY & JV PRACTICE 6-10
P.M./FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-8 P.M.

Thu 08/07/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium 2 A DAYS BEGIN - VARSITY & JV PRACTICE 6-10
P.M./FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-8 P.M.

Fri 08/08/2014 8:00 am HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium 1ST DAY IN FULL PADS - VARSITY,JV & FRESHMEN
PRACTICE 8-11 A.M.

Sat 08/09/2014 9:00 am HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium JV & VARSITY ONLY - INTRA-SQUAD SCRIMMAGE
Mon 08/11/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-10 P.M.
Tue 08/12/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-10 P.M.
Wed 08/13/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-10 P.M.
Thu 08/14/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 6-10 P.M.



3:31 am Mon 20 May, 24 Football - High School - Boys Page 3

Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/15/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN - PICTURE DAY @ 6 P.M.
Sat 08/16/2014 9:00 am HS FOOTBALL STANTON H S SCRIMMAGE @ STANTON - 9TH/JV & VARSITY @ 9:00

A.M.
Mon 08/18/2014 5:30 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 5:30-9:30 P.M.
Tue 08/19/2014 5:30 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 5:30-9:30 P.M.
Wed 08/20/2014 5:30 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 5:30-9:30 P.M.
Thu 08/21/2014 5:30 pm HS FOOTBALL HS Panther Stadium VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN PRACTICE 5:30-9:30 P.M.
Fri 08/22/2014 6:00 pm HS FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School SCRIMMAGE WITH KERMIT IN F.S. - 9TH/JV & VARSITY @

6:00 PM


